

PROPOSED AMENDMENT

SENATE AMENDMENTS TO H.B. 2515

(Reference to House engrossed bill)

- 1 Page 1, line 8, strike the second "A" insert "SPECIFIC"; strike "ACT" insert
- 2 "ACTIVITIES"
- 3 Line 23, strike "HAS" insert "AND 'SPECIFIC SEXUAL ACTIVITIES' HAVE"
- 4 Line 24, strike "MEANING" INSERT "MEANINGS"
- 5 Amend title to conform

CHESTER CRANDELL

3/18/14
3:28 PM
S: AW/tf